#01-29 AutoBay@kaki bukit 

S (417883) 

FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO GBF 1764 S 

QTY              ITEM AMOUNT 

1 LUMP SUM REPAIR COST $7,500.00 

Total $7,500.00 

Dollars SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED  ONLY                                                                                                                                         

RE: [REMINDER] Re: [URGENT] RE: [MANDATE REQUEST] RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving
XD6628U (OI :